T100060
Footprint: 16' x 12'
T100060
Date 5/7/2026 Page 2 / 2
# Qty Company Catalogue Part Number Description
1 1 OFS CAM 23-M2248LPR Cambria Laminate 22x48 Left Pedestal Return
2 1 OFS CAM 23-M2248RPR Cambria Laminate 22x48 Right Pedestal Return
3 1 OFS CAM 23-M6630LPD Cambria Laminate 66x30 Left Pedestal Desk
4 1 OFS CAM 23-M6630RPD Cambria Laminate 66x30 Right Pedestal Desk
5 4 OFS OST 103338 Modello 18.5x23.5x32.75 Armless Side Chair
6 1 OFS OST 120016 Emmitt midback Swivel Chair With Molded Polyurethane Seatmolded, 28 x 28 x 42.5
7 1 OFS OST 120016 Emmitt midback Swivel Chair With Molded Polyurethane Seatmolded, 28 x 28 x 42.5
8 1 OFS OAC HCB H Block Connector Allows junction of up to four jumpers
9 1 OFS OAC MCJ18M 18" Multi Circuit Jumper for 4 Wire Metal Conduit
10 1 OFS OAC MCJ108M 108" Multi Circuit Jumper For 4-Wire Metal Conduit
11 2 OFS OBY OB-84FWRK-S Obeya, 84" Full Wall Rail Kit - for use at 54" & 72" High
12 1 OFS OBY OB-126FWRK-S Obeya, 126" Full Wall Rail Kit - for use at 54" & 72" High
13 1 OFS OBY OB-DPLX1 Obeya, Duplex Receptacle Circuit I
14 1 OFS OBY OB-DPLX2 Obeya, Duplex Receptacle Circuit II
15 2 OFS OBY OB-FWPW-54 Obeya, 42" Full Wall Panel - Veneer/HPL - 54"
16 12 OFS OBY OB-FWPW-54 Obeya, 42" Full Wall Panel - Veneer/HPL - 54"
17 3 OFS OBY OB-ILP-54 Obeya, In-Line Post - 54"
18 1 OFS OBY OB-TP-54 Obeya, T Post - 54" High
19 1 OFS OAC PWF2M 4-wire electrical system Power In-Feed 6' Metal Conduit